MG633228

PART NO.

CUSTOMER DRAWING

DIMENSIONS IN MV)

2—-1.00

2-1.50

13.40

7.80

6.40

i

9.45

GENERAL TOLERANCE (HOUSING)

USED ON

10 MAX |50 MAX

100 MAX

250 MAX| 250 WR

ANGLE

ECCENT

+0.2 +0.3

+0.55

+0.95

.4

+30°

0.1

F 7|

1. 7Is¥ ®siEt BURR & O/8¥0l SIEA.

2. 4] HOUSING HS'G: MG643222 / MG643226

NOTE
1. MUST BE FREE OF BURR, WELDLINE

AND IMPERFECTION THAT AFFECT FUNCTION.

2. APPLICABLE HS'G : MG633228
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ISSUE MARK

MATERIAL PBT

FINISH

NATURAL

KOREA ELECTRIC
TERMINAL CO., LTD.

WIRE RANGE

INSULATION

TYPE 7158-4892
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PARTNO. MG633228

PART NAME

CHK. APP.

RK 3P FEMALE HS'G FRONT HOLDER




